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Anlage
Sportwart/in

Dieckmann, Kristof
T 015140321093 kris-d@gmx.net
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Herren 30 (4er) 1
MF: Kristof Dieckmann
m 015140321093; kris-d@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Neipp, Mario
Dieckmann, Kristof
Oberlader, Manuel
Schach, Fabian
Merz, Thomas
Messner, Daniel
Baur, Raimund
Baier, Volker

Birk, Dieter

Gail, Armin

Graf, Jirgen
Hartlep, Sirko
Hauser, Michael
Hermann, Andreas
Baier, Andreas
Perklitsch, Heiko
Plag, Martin

Roth, Jurgen
Shchepkov, Alexander (BLR*)
Streble, Manuel
Brenner, David
Zepf, Jorg

Birk, Robert
Facciolo, Antonio
llg, Steffen

Link, Markus
Hohner, Nils

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18951686
18551570
18550469
18551053
17350512
18350476
18890313
17250496
16103803
16803835
17451825
17851897
16903477
17553900
18653599
17203052
16855147
16352561
17851898
18850902
19156154
17250497
18150491
18254523
18050454
17355268
18153522

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,8
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK18,8
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Barta, Arnold

29 Reichensberger, Kai
30 Miuiller, Dominik

31 Tscheulin, Enrico

32 Haring, Matthias

33 Pauli, Manfred

34 Wunderlich, Sebastian
35 Zappe, Tobias

Ersatzspieler

E1 Karwig, Roland
E2 Metzdorf, Eckhard
E3 Kiefer, Alexander
E4 van Beek, llja

E5 Kampe, Sven

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18653264
18550475
19257376
19151924
18554363
15657954
17954736
17954737

16050265
16450774
16851358
17051021
17052815

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

LK12,4
LK16,5
LK17,7
LK20,3
LK21,8
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